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1 423(1) Sonia Pulkkinen, 0 12,750 11,500 10,400 11,600 46,250
Tampereen Voimistelijat

2 421(1) Maisa Kuusikko, 0 11,100 10,950 11,750 12,150 45,950
Tampereen Voimistelijat

3 409(1) Inka Takalo, 0 11,100 10,300 11,100 11,300 43,800
Oulun Pyrintö

4 356(1) Nathalie Westlund, 0 9,000 11,300 11,300 11,850 43,450
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

5 358(1) Anja Lalander, 0 12,150 9,150 9,800 11,900 43,000
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

6 357(1) Jennifer Williams, 0 11,200 9,900 9,550 12,300 42,950
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

6 361(1) Malva Lundqvist Wingren, 0 12,400 10,100 9,000 11,450 42,950
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

8 385(1) Nora Karlsson, 0 12,400 9,600 9,700 10,850 42,550
Mariehamns Gymnastikförening

9 384(1) Titta Heino, 0 11,750 8,050 10,700 11,800 42,300
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat

10 397(1) Marie Nilsen Rønbeck, 0 11,200 9,600 10,050 11,400 42,250
Oslo Turnforening

11 345(1) Elin Pawli, 0 11,450 10,600 7,200 11,600 40,850
Espoon Telinetaiturit

12 360(1) Filippa Sundqvist, 0 11,000 9,700 9,450 10,550 40,700
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

13 332(1) Mina Sørensen, 0 12,200 8,950 8,650 10,500 40,300
Drammens turnforening

14 363(1) Vida Sandberg, 0 11,100 8,650 8,350 9,800 37,900
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

15 398(1) Scarlett Rennesund, 0 10,600 7,100 9,300 10,650 37,650
Oslo Turnforening

16 301(1) Leia Ulander, 0 10,600 9,100 7,400 10,300 37,400
All Star Gymnastics Stockholm

17 331(1) Maria Bardal Smørgrav, 0 11,150 7,700 9,350 9,050 37,250
Drammens turnforening

18 362(1) Mikalea Ekström, 0 10,200 8,850 8,850 9,200 37,100
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

19 400(1) Emma Sofie Bøgh, 0 11,950 4,450 9,150 11,350 36,900
Oslo Turnforening

20 308(1) Ebba Grönlund, 0 10,500 7,200 7,900 9,950 35,550
Alppilan Salamat

20 324(1) Sigrún Edda Arnarsdóttir, 0 10,350 6,550 9,200 9,450 35,550
Ármann

22 327(1) Nína Rajani Tryggvadóttir, 0 12,200 3,850 8,250 10,900 35,200
Ármann

23 374(1) Ragnheidur Vala Hoskuldsdottir, 0 11,450 4,300 8,550 10,400 34,700
Grótta
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24 321(1) Eva Natalía Samúelsdóttir, 0 11,800 2,550 7,700 10,850 32,900
Ármann

25 320(1) Júlía Karen Lárusdóttir, 0 11,000 5,500 8,200 7,750 32,450
Ármann

26 355(1) Emelie Westlund, 0 9,850 9,800 11,550 31,200
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

27 330(1) Andrea Wolstad Lied, 0 11,500 7,800 11,100 30,400
Drammens turnforening

28 359(1) Alice Lundmark, 0 8,500 9,450 11,300 29,250
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

29 373(1) Lilja Hugrun Petursdottir, 0 11,300 0,500 8,700 8,700 29,200
Grótta

30 328(1) Elín Freyja Andradóttir, 0 10,400 1,900 7,100 8,950 28,350
Ármann

31 329(1) Sonja Sjöström, 0 9,550 1,550 6,250 9,850 27,200
Dinamo Moscow

32 326(1) Svanhildur Nielsen Hlynsdóttir, 0 11,800 10,600 22,400
Ármann



1 423(1) Sonia Pulkkinen, 0 3,70 9,050 12,750
Tampereen Voimistelijat, FIN 3,50 8,800 12,300 12,525

2 332(1) Mina Sørensen, 0 3,70 8,500 12,200
Drammens turnforening, NOR 3,50 8,800 12,300 12,250

3 361(1) Malva Lundqvist Wingren, 0 3,70 8,700 12,400
Stockholm Top Gymnastics, SWE 3,50 8,550 12,050 12,225

4 358(1) Anja Lalander, 0 3,70 8,450 12,150
Stockholm Top Gymnastics, SWE 3,50 8,650 12,150 12,150

5 400(1) Emma Sofie Bøgh, 0 3,50 8,450 11,950
Oslo Turnforening, NOR 3,00 8,900 11,900 11,925

6 385(1) Nora Karlsson, 0 3,50 8,900 12,400
Mariehamns Gymnastikförening, FIN 2,40 8,700 11,100 11,750

7 327(1) Nína Rajani Tryggvadóttir, 0 3,50 8,700 12,200
Ármann, ISL 2,00 9,200 11,200 11,700

8 357(1) Jennifer Williams, 0 3,50 7,700 11,200
Stockholm Top Gymnastics, SWE 3,30 8,850 0,10 12,050 11,625

9 384(1) Titta Heino, 0 3,50 8,250 11,750
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat, FIN 3,70 8,050 0,30 11,450 11,600

10 321(1) Eva Natalía Samúelsdóttir, 0 3,50 8,300 11,800
Ármann, ISL 2,80 8,550 11,350 11,575

11 326(1) Svanhildur Nielsen Hlynsdóttir, 0 3,50 8,300 11,800
Ármann, ISL 2,00 9,300 11,300 11,550

12 409(1) Inka Takalo, 0 3,50 7,700 0,10 11,100
Oulun Pyrintö, FIN 3,70 7,850 11,550 11,325

13 374(1) Ragnheidur Vala Hoskuldsdottir, 0 2,80 8,650 11,450
Grótta, ISL 2,40 8,750 11,150 11,300

14 330(1) Andrea Wolstad Lied, 0 3,50 8,000 11,500
Drammens turnforening, NOR 2,00 8,950 10,950 11,225

15 421(1) Maisa Kuusikko, 0 3,70 7,700 0,30 11,100
Tampereen Voimistelijat, FIN 3,50 7,900 0,10 11,300 11,200

16 360(1) Filippa Sundqvist, 0 2,40 8,600 11,000
Stockholm Top Gymnastics, SWE 2,80 8,500 11,300 11,150

17 373(1) Lilja Hugrun Petursdottir, 0 2,80 8,500 11,300
Grótta, ISL 2,40 8,550 10,950 11,125

18 363(1) Vida Sandberg, 0 2,40 8,700 11,100
Stockholm Top Gymnastics, SWE 3,00 8,050 0,30 10,750 10,925

19 398(1) Scarlett Rennesund, 0 3,50 7,400 0,30 10,600
Oslo Turnforening, NOR 2,00 9,100 11,100 10,850

20 301(1) Leia Ulander, 0 2,00 8,600 10,600
All Star Gymnastics Stockholm, SWE 2,40 8,150 10,550 10,575

21 355(1) Emelie Westlund, 0 3,50 6,350 9,850
Stockholm Top Gymnastics, SWE 2,00 8,950 10,950 10,400

22 345(1) Elin Pawli, 0 3,50 7,950 11,450
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN

23 397(1) Marie Nilsen Rønbeck, 0 3,00 8,200 11,200
Oslo Turnforening, NOR
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24 331(1) Maria Bardal Smørgrav, 0 2,80 8,350 11,150
Drammens turnforening, NOR

25 320(1) Júlía Karen Lárusdóttir, 0 2,80 8,200 11,000
Ármann, ISL

26 308(1) Ebba Grönlund, 0 2,00 8,500 10,500
Alppilan Salamat, FIN

27 328(1) Elín Freyja Andradóttir, 0 2,00 8,400 10,400
Ármann, ISL

28 324(1) Sigrún Edda Arnarsdóttir, 0 2,00 8,350 10,350
Ármann, ISL

29 362(1) Mikalea Ekström, 0 2,00 8,200 10,200
Stockholm Top Gymnastics, SWE

30 329(1) Sonja Sjöström, 0 2,00 7,550 9,550
Dinamo Moscow, RUS

31 356(1) Nathalie Westlund, 0 3,30 5,800 0,10 9,000
Stockholm Top Gymnastics, SWE

32 359(1) Alice Lundmark, 0
Stockholm Top Gymnastics, SWE
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1 423(1) Sonia Pulkkinen, 0 3,70 7,800 11,500
Tampereen Voimistelijat, FIN

2 356(1) Nathalie Westlund, 0 3,40 7,900 11,300
Stockholm Top Gymnastics, SWE

3 421(1) Maisa Kuusikko, 0 4,60 6,350 10,950
Tampereen Voimistelijat, FIN

4 345(1) Elin Pawli, 0 3,40 7,200 10,600
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN

5 409(1) Inka Takalo, 0 1,90 8,400 10,300
Oulun Pyrintö, FIN

6 361(1) Malva Lundqvist Wingren, 0 2,20 7,900 10,100
Stockholm Top Gymnastics, SWE

7 357(1) Jennifer Williams, 0 2,90 7,000 9,900
Stockholm Top Gymnastics, SWE

8 355(1) Emelie Westlund, 0 3,00 6,800 9,800
Stockholm Top Gymnastics, SWE

9 360(1) Filippa Sundqvist, 0 2,70 7,000 9,700
Stockholm Top Gymnastics, SWE

10 397(1) Marie Nilsen Rønbeck, 0 2,40 7,200 9,600
Oslo Turnforening, NOR

10 385(1) Nora Karlsson, 0 3,60 6,000 9,600
Mariehamns Gymnastikförening, FIN

12 358(1) Anja Lalander, 0 2,00 7,150 9,150
Stockholm Top Gymnastics, SWE

13 301(1) Leia Ulander, 0 2,10 7,000 9,100
All Star Gymnastics Stockholm, SWE

14 332(1) Mina Sørensen, 0 2,50 6,450 8,950
Drammens turnforening, NOR

15 362(1) Mikalea Ekström, 0 1,90 6,950 8,850
Stockholm Top Gymnastics, SWE

16 363(1) Vida Sandberg, 0 2,30 6,350 8,650
Stockholm Top Gymnastics, SWE

17 359(1) Alice Lundmark, 0 2,30 6,200 8,500
Stockholm Top Gymnastics, SWE

18 384(1) Titta Heino, 0 3,00 5,050 8,050
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat, FIN

19 331(1) Maria Bardal Smørgrav, 0 1,40 6,300 7,700
Drammens turnforening, NOR

20 308(1) Ebba Grönlund, 0 1,40 5,800 7,200
Alppilan Salamat, FIN

21 398(1) Scarlett Rennesund, 0 2,10 5,000 7,100
Oslo Turnforening, NOR

22 324(1) Sigrún Edda Arnarsdóttir, 0 1,40 5,150 6,550
Ármann, ISL

23 320(1) Júlía Karen Lárusdóttir, 0 1,90 3,600 5,500
Ármann, ISL
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24 400(1) Emma Sofie Bøgh, 0 1,40 7,050 4,00 4,450
Oslo Turnforening, NOR

25 374(1) Ragnheidur Vala Hoskuldsdottir, 0 1,10 3,200 4,300
Grótta, ISL

26 327(1) Nína Rajani Tryggvadóttir, 0 1,30 6,550 4,00 3,850
Ármann, ISL

27 321(1) Eva Natalía Samúelsdóttir, 0 1,30 5,250 4,00 2,550
Ármann, ISL

28 328(1) Elín Freyja Andradóttir, 0 1,20 4,700 4,00 1,900
Ármann, ISL

29 329(1) Sonja Sjöström, 0 1,10 4,450 4,00 1,550
Dinamo Moscow, RUS

30 373(1) Lilja Hugrun Petursdottir, 0 1,00 5,500 6,00 0,500
Grótta, ISL

31 330(1) Andrea Wolstad Lied, 0
Drammens turnforening, NOR

31 326(1) Svanhildur Nielsen Hlynsdóttir, 0
Ármann, ISL
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1 421(1) Maisa Kuusikko, 0 4,40 7,350 11,750
Tampereen Voimistelijat, FIN

2 356(1) Nathalie Westlund, 0 3,60 7,700 11,300
Stockholm Top Gymnastics, SWE

3 409(1) Inka Takalo, 0 3,50 7,600 11,100
Oulun Pyrintö, FIN

4 384(1) Titta Heino, 0 2,80 7,900 10,700
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat, FIN

5 423(1) Sonia Pulkkinen, 0 3,80 6,600 10,400
Tampereen Voimistelijat, FIN

6 397(1) Marie Nilsen Rønbeck, 0 4,00 6,050 10,050
Oslo Turnforening, NOR

7 358(1) Anja Lalander, 0 4,00 5,900 0,10 9,800
Stockholm Top Gymnastics, SWE

8 385(1) Nora Karlsson, 0 3,10 6,600 9,700
Mariehamns Gymnastikförening, FIN

9 357(1) Jennifer Williams, 0 3,80 5,750 9,550
Stockholm Top Gymnastics, SWE

10 360(1) Filippa Sundqvist, 0 2,50 6,950 9,450
Stockholm Top Gymnastics, SWE

10 359(1) Alice Lundmark, 0 2,70 6,750 9,450
Stockholm Top Gymnastics, SWE

12 331(1) Maria Bardal Smørgrav, 0 3,30 6,050 9,350
Drammens turnforening, NOR

13 398(1) Scarlett Rennesund, 0 3,40 5,900 9,300
Oslo Turnforening, NOR

14 324(1) Sigrún Edda Arnarsdóttir, 0 2,90 6,300 9,200
Ármann, ISL

15 400(1) Emma Sofie Bøgh, 0 3,00 6,150 9,150
Oslo Turnforening, NOR

16 361(1) Malva Lundqvist Wingren, 0 2,90 6,100 9,000
Stockholm Top Gymnastics, SWE

17 362(1) Mikalea Ekström, 0 2,50 6,350 8,850
Stockholm Top Gymnastics, SWE

18 373(1) Lilja Hugrun Petursdottir, 0 2,60 6,200 0,10 8,700
Grótta, ISL

19 332(1) Mina Sørensen, 0 3,90 4,750 8,650
Drammens turnforening, NOR

20 374(1) Ragnheidur Vala Hoskuldsdottir, 0 3,10 5,550 0,10 8,550
Grótta, ISL

21 363(1) Vida Sandberg, 0 2,90 5,450 8,350
Stockholm Top Gymnastics, SWE

22 327(1) Nína Rajani Tryggvadóttir, 0 3,00 5,350 0,10 8,250
Ármann, ISL

23 320(1) Júlía Karen Lárusdóttir, 0 2,90 5,300 8,200
Ármann, ISL
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24 308(1) Ebba Grönlund, 0 2,20 5,700 7,900
Alppilan Salamat, FIN

25 330(1) Andrea Wolstad Lied, 0 3,00 4,800 7,800
Drammens turnforening, NOR

26 321(1) Eva Natalía Samúelsdóttir, 0 2,60 5,100 7,700
Ármann, ISL

27 301(1) Leia Ulander, 0 2,50 4,900 7,400
All Star Gymnastics Stockholm, SWE

28 345(1) Elin Pawli, 0 4,20 3,000 7,200
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN

29 328(1) Elín Freyja Andradóttir, 0 3,00 4,100 7,100
Ármann, ISL

30 329(1) Sonja Sjöström, 0 1,40 4,850 6,250
Dinamo Moscow, RUS

31 355(1) Emelie Westlund, 0
Stockholm Top Gymnastics, SWE

31 326(1) Svanhildur Nielsen Hlynsdóttir, 0
Ármann, ISL
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1 357(1) Jennifer Williams, 0 4,00 8,300 12,300
Stockholm Top Gymnastics, SWE

2 421(1) Maisa Kuusikko, 0 4,00 8,250 0,10 12,150
Tampereen Voimistelijat, FIN

3 358(1) Anja Lalander, 0 3,60 8,400 0,10 11,900
Stockholm Top Gymnastics, SWE

4 356(1) Nathalie Westlund, 0 3,90 7,950 11,850
Stockholm Top Gymnastics, SWE

5 384(1) Titta Heino, 0 3,20 8,600 11,800
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat, FIN

6 423(1) Sonia Pulkkinen, 0 3,70 8,000 0,10 11,600
Tampereen Voimistelijat, FIN

6 345(1) Elin Pawli, 0 3,60 8,000 11,600
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN

8 355(1) Emelie Westlund, 0 3,50 8,050 11,550
Stockholm Top Gymnastics, SWE

9 361(1) Malva Lundqvist Wingren, 0 3,60 7,850 11,450
Stockholm Top Gymnastics, SWE

10 397(1) Marie Nilsen Rønbeck, 0 4,40 7,000 11,400
Oslo Turnforening, NOR

11 400(1) Emma Sofie Bøgh, 0 3,80 7,550 11,350
Oslo Turnforening, NOR

12 359(1) Alice Lundmark, 0 3,20 8,100 11,300
Stockholm Top Gymnastics, SWE

12 409(1) Inka Takalo, 0 3,90 7,400 11,300
Oulun Pyrintö, FIN

14 330(1) Andrea Wolstad Lied, 0 3,60 7,500 11,100
Drammens turnforening, NOR

15 327(1) Nína Rajani Tryggvadóttir, 0 3,10 7,800 10,900
Ármann, ISL

16 321(1) Eva Natalía Samúelsdóttir, 0 3,60 7,250 10,850
Ármann, ISL

16 385(1) Nora Karlsson, 0 4,00 6,850 10,850
Mariehamns Gymnastikförening, FIN

18 398(1) Scarlett Rennesund, 0 3,40 7,250 10,650
Oslo Turnforening, NOR

19 326(1) Svanhildur Nielsen Hlynsdóttir, 0 3,20 7,400 10,600
Ármann, ISL

20 360(1) Filippa Sundqvist, 0 3,20 7,350 10,550
Stockholm Top Gymnastics, SWE

21 332(1) Mina Sørensen, 0 3,00 7,500 10,500
Drammens turnforening, NOR

22 374(1) Ragnheidur Vala Hoskuldsdottir, 0 2,50 7,900 10,400
Grótta, ISL

23 301(1) Leia Ulander, 0 3,20 7,100 10,300
All Star Gymnastics Stockholm, SWE
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24 308(1) Ebba Grönlund, 0 2,20 7,750 9,950
Alppilan Salamat, FIN

25 329(1) Sonja Sjöström, 0 2,00 7,850 9,850
Dinamo Moscow, RUS

26 363(1) Vida Sandberg, 0 2,50 7,300 9,800
Stockholm Top Gymnastics, SWE

27 324(1) Sigrún Edda Arnarsdóttir, 0 2,20 7,250 9,450
Ármann, ISL

28 362(1) Mikalea Ekström, 0 2,10 7,400 0,30 9,200
Stockholm Top Gymnastics, SWE

29 331(1) Maria Bardal Smørgrav, 0 2,30 6,750 9,050
Drammens turnforening, NOR

30 328(1) Elín Freyja Andradóttir, 0 1,80 7,150 8,950
Ármann, ISL

31 373(1) Lilja Hugrun Petursdottir, 0 2,50 6,200 8,700
Grótta, ISL

32 320(1) Júlía Karen Lárusdóttir, 0 2,50 5,250 7,750
Ármann, ISL
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1 337(1) Lilian Langenskiöld, 0 12,650 11,600 11,450 12,200 47,900
Espoon Telinetaiturit

2 338(1) Enni Kettunen, 0 12,600 10,250 12,150 12,500 47,500
Espoon Telinetaiturit

3 387(1) Edel Charlotte Eiken Fosse, 0 12,900 11,800 9,200 12,750 46,650
Nidaros Turn

4 415(1) Helmi Tuohimäki, 0 12,400 10,550 11,300 12,350 46,600
Tampereen Sisu

5 402(1) Ada Hautala, 0 13,100 9,450 11,800 11,800 46,150
Oulun Pyrintö

6 382(1) Viivi Nieminen, 0 12,650 9,350 11,400 11,950 45,350
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat

7 420(1) Nitta Nieminen, 0 12,350 10,350 10,350 12,150 45,200
Tampereen Voimistelijat

8 405(1) Anna Jäväjä, 0 12,600 9,800 10,250 12,450 45,100
Oulun Pyrintö

9 341(1) Nilla Kaleva, 0 12,950 10,100 9,100 12,650 44,800
Espoon Telinetaiturit

10 406(1) Liila Kinnunen, 0 12,650 8,750 11,450 11,550 44,400
Oulun Pyrintö

11 386(1) Martine Arntzen Johnsen, 0 12,650 9,350 10,350 12,000 44,350
Nidaros Turn

11 403(1) Saara Kokko, 0 12,500 9,300 11,350 11,200 44,350
Oulun Pyrintö

13 404(1) Malla Montell, 0 12,500 10,400 9,300 12,050 44,250
Oulun Pyrintö

14 379(1) Emilia Schmekel, 0 11,600 9,550 10,100 12,450 43,700
Hammarbygymnasterna

15 347(1) Vigdis Palmadottir, 0 12,200 10,500 8,450 12,500 43,650
Fimleikafelagid Björk

16 426(1) Maya Ståhl, 0 12,200 9,250 10,450 11,150 43,050
TGS Tidaholms gymnastiksällskap

17 390(1) Mathilde Sjøvik Olberg, 0 12,050 8,250 10,750 11,650 42,700
Nidaros Turn

18 391(1) Anna Løvås Holmen, 0 11,500 9,200 10,750 10,950 42,400
Nidaros Turn

19 370(1) Soley Gudmundsdottir, 0 12,600 9,400 9,050 11,300 42,350
Grótta

20 408(1) Roosa Väisänen, 0 11,750 8,950 10,450 11,150 42,300
Oulun Pyrintö

21 339(1) Sara Loikas, 0 11,900 10,850 8,950 10,550 42,250
Espoon Telinetaiturit

22 364(1) Cecilia Wrangdahl, 0 12,750 9,150 9,250 10,850 42,000
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

23 348(1) Emelia Björt Sigurjonsdottir, 0 11,900 7,300 10,750 11,900 41,850
Fimleikafelagid Björk
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24 377(1) Erika Licke, 0 11,100 10,300 8,500 11,750 41,650
Hammarbygymnasterna

25 369(1) Laufey Birna Johannsdottir, 0 11,800 9,000 9,450 10,950 41,200
Grótta

26 416(1) Fanni Ruuhonen, 0 11,200 9,350 10,050 10,350 40,950
Tampereen Sisu

27 343(1) Ingrid Suominen, 0 12,350 9,150 9,700 9,450 40,650
Espoon Telinetaiturit

28 422(1) Meeriellen Sukari, 0 11,800 8,850 9,700 10,250 40,600
Tampereen Voimistelijat

29 366(1) Fjola Gudrun Vidarsdottir, 0 11,950 8,550 9,150 10,900 40,550
Grótta

30 388(1) Oline Sneve Strand, 0 11,450 8,050 9,950 10,600 40,050
Nidaros Turn

31 334(1) Saara Mäkelä, 0 11,900 8,450 8,950 10,500 39,800
Espoon Telinetaiturit

32 302(1) Kristina Åhlin, 0 11,950 8,150 8,400 11,150 39,650
All Star Gymnastics Stockholm

33 350(1) Gudrun Edda Min Hardardottir, 0 12,200 6,850 9,250 11,150 39,450
Fimleikafelagid Björk

34 417(1) Susan Sadeharju, 0 10,900 8,000 9,200 11,000 39,100
Tampereen Sisu

35 349(1) Embla Guðmundsdottir, 0 10,650 9,100 8,350 10,750 38,850
Fimleikafelagid Björk

36 392(1) Tyra Braderup, 0 11,300 7,550 9,150 10,550 38,550
Nidaros Turn

37 378(1) Paula Ebbersten, 0 11,000 7,050 9,600 10,800 38,450
Hammarbygymnasterna

38 333(1) Serina Kvæsted, 0 11,150 8,100 8,750 9,600 37,600
Drammens turnforening

39 322(1) Valdís Brynjólfsdóttir, 0 11,050 6,200 10,450 9,350 37,050
Ármann

40 307(1) Jenny Granholm, 0 12,000 2,550 9,800 11,050 35,400
Alppilan Salamat

41 353(1) Sara Sóley Jankovic, 0 11,900 4,400 8,350 10,550 35,200
Fimleikafelagid Björk

42 396(1) Kajsa Nicolaisen Flock, 0 10,900 7,350 5,700 10,650 34,600
Oslo Turnforening

43 325(1) Ingunn Ragnarsdóttir, 0 11,350 3,700 7,800 11,400 34,250
Ármann

44 376(1) Nadja Olsson, 0 9,850 11,550 12,100 33,500
Hammarbygymnasterna

45 323(1) Sunneva Guðnadóttir, 0 11,800 3,400 8,700 9,350 33,250
Ármann

46 318(1) Matthildur Ásbergsdóttir, 0 10,650 2,600 10,350 9,100 32,700
Ármann
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47 313(1) Júlía Rafnsdóttir, 0 11,300 1,750 9,000 9,950 32,000
Ármann

48 317(1) Erna Nielsen Hlynsdóttir, 0 11,250 1,350 8,850 9,950 31,400
Ármann

49 316(1) Una Sigrún Zoega, 0 11,200 2,500 8,450 9,200 31,350
Ármann

50 372(1) Karolina Snot Georgsdottir, 0 11,000 2,600 7,450 10,100 31,150
Grótta

51 311(1) Freyja Stefánsdóttir, 0 11,250 0,600 9,100 10,150 31,100
Ármann

52 312(1) Sigrún Sigurjónsdóttir, 0 10,550 3,050 7,800 9,400 30,800
Ármann

53 310(1) Alma Brynjólfsdóttir, 0 10,600 8,100 9,550 28,250
Ármann

53 352(1) Brynhildur Gígja Ingvarsdottir, 0 10,700 7,600 9,950 28,250
Fimleikafelagid Björk

55 371(1) Helena Solrun Oddsdottir Holt, 0 10,900 8,400 6,950 26,250
Grótta

56 389(1) Vilma Oline Aarflot Smestad, 0 12,200 11,000 23,200
Nidaros Turn

57 367(1) Hildur Arnaldsdottir, 0 5,700 6,800 10,100 22,600
Grótta

58 368(1) Katrin Aradottir, 0 11,450 9,950 21,400
Grótta

59 419(1) Iida-Maria Vänni, 0 10,200 10,300 20,500
Tampereen Voimistelijat

60 303(1) Ida Rönningen, 0 9,100 10,700 19,800
All Star Gymnastics Stockholm

61 346(1) Margret Lea Kristinsdottir, 0 9,500 9,750 19,250
Fimleikafelagid Björk



1 402(1) Ada Hautala, 0 4,00 9,100 13,100
Oulun Pyrintö, FIN 3,50 9,000 12,500 12,800

2 341(1) Nilla Kaleva, 0 4,00 8,950 12,950
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN 3,70 8,650 12,350 12,650

3 364(1) Cecilia Wrangdahl, 0 4,20 8,550 12,750
Stockholm Top Gymnastics, SWE 3,70 8,750 12,450 12,600

4 387(1) Edel Charlotte Eiken Fosse, 0 3,70 9,200 12,900
Nidaros Turn, NOR 3,50 8,750 12,250 12,575

5 386(1) Martine Arntzen Johnsen, 0 3,70 8,950 12,650
Nidaros Turn, NOR 3,50 8,950 12,450 12,550

6 382(1) Viivi Nieminen, 0 4,80 7,950 0,10 12,650
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat, FIN 4,10 8,300 12,400 12,525

7 370(1) Soley Gudmundsdottir, 0 3,50 9,100 12,600
Grótta, ISL 3,30 9,050 12,350 12,475

8 406(1) Liila Kinnunen, 0 3,70 8,950 12,650
Oulun Pyrintö, FIN 3,50 8,650 12,150 12,400

9 405(1) Anna Jäväjä, 0 3,70 8,900 12,600
Oulun Pyrintö, FIN 3,50 8,650 12,150 12,375

10 347(1) Vigdis Palmadottir, 0 3,50 8,700 12,200
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL 3,70 8,800 12,500 12,350

10 403(1) Saara Kokko, 0 3,70 8,800 12,500
Oulun Pyrintö, FIN 3,50 8,700 12,200 12,350

12 343(1) Ingrid Suominen, 0 3,70 8,650 12,350
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN 3,50 8,700 12,200 12,275

13 426(1) Maya Ståhl, 0 3,70 8,600 0,10 12,200
TGS Tidaholms gymnastiksällskap, SWE 3,50 8,750 12,250 12,225

13 415(1) Helmi Tuohimäki, 0 3,70 8,700 12,400
Tampereen Sisu, FIN 4,00 8,350 0,30 12,050 12,225

15 420(1) Nitta Nieminen, 0 3,70 8,650 12,350
Tampereen Voimistelijat, FIN 3,50 8,550 12,050 12,200

16 369(1) Laufey Birna Johannsdottir, 0 3,50 8,300 11,800
Grótta, ISL 3,30 8,850 0,10 12,050 11,925

17 379(1) Emilia Schmekel, 0 3,50 8,400 0,30 11,600
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE 3,30 8,750 12,050 11,825

18 339(1) Sara Loikas, 0 3,50 8,400 11,900
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN 3,30 8,500 0,10 11,700 11,800

19 334(1) Saara Mäkelä, 0 3,70 8,300 0,10 11,900
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN 3,50 8,100 11,600 11,750

20 422(1) Meeriellen Sukari, 0 3,70 8,100 11,800
Tampereen Voimistelijat, FIN 3,50 8,150 11,650 11,725

21 307(1) Jenny Granholm, 0 3,70 8,300 12,000
Alppilan Salamat, FIN 3,50 7,900 11,400 11,700

22 323(1) Sunneva Guðnadóttir, 0 3,50 8,300 11,800
Ármann, ISL 2,80 8,650 11,450 11,625

22 350(1) Gudrun Edda Min Hardardottir, 0 3,70 8,500 12,200
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL 3,50 7,550 11,050 11,625
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24 302(1) Kristina Åhlin, 0 3,50 8,450 11,950
All Star Gymnastics Stockholm, SWE 3,30 7,600 10,900 11,425

25 313(1) Júlía Rafnsdóttir, 0 3,50 7,800 11,300
Ármann, ISL 2,80 8,650 11,450 11,375

26 377(1) Erika Licke, 0 3,50 7,900 0,30 11,100
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE 3,30 8,350 0,10 11,550 11,325

27 325(1) Ingunn Ragnarsdóttir, 0 3,50 7,950 0,10 11,350
Ármann, ISL 2,00 9,250 11,250 11,300

27 366(1) Fjola Gudrun Vidarsdottir, 0 3,70 8,250 11,950
Grótta, ISL 3,50 7,150 10,650 11,300

29 416(1) Fanni Ruuhonen, 0 4,00 7,300 0,10 11,200
Tampereen Sisu, FIN 3,70 7,450 0,30 10,850 11,025

30 316(1) Una Sigrún Zoega, 0 2,80 8,400 11,200
Ármann, ISL 2,00 8,700 10,700 10,950

31 311(1) Freyja Stefánsdóttir, 0 3,00 8,250 11,250
Ármann, ISL 2,00 8,550 10,550 10,900

32 317(1) Erna Nielsen Hlynsdóttir, 0 2,80 8,450 11,250
Ármann, ISL 2,00 8,300 10,300 10,775

33 322(1) Valdís Brynjólfsdóttir, 0 2,80 8,250 11,050
Ármann, ISL 2,00 8,400 10,400 10,725

34 318(1) Matthildur Ásbergsdóttir, 0 3,50 7,150 10,650
Ármann, ISL 2,00 8,650 10,650 10,650

35 310(1) Alma Brynjólfsdóttir, 0 2,80 8,100 0,30 10,600
Ármann, ISL 2,00 8,000 10,000 10,300

36 352(1) Brynhildur Gígja Ingvarsdottir, 0 3,50 7,200 10,700
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL 2,00 7,850 9,850 10,275

37 337(1) Lilian Langenskiöld, 0 3,50 9,150 12,650
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN

38 338(1) Enni Kettunen, 0 4,00 8,600 12,600
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN

39 404(1) Malla Montell, 0 3,50 9,000 12,500
Oulun Pyrintö, FIN

40 389(1) Vilma Oline Aarflot Smestad, 0 3,70 8,500 12,200
Nidaros Turn, NOR

41 390(1) Mathilde Sjøvik Olberg, 0 3,50 8,550 12,050
Nidaros Turn, NOR

42 348(1) Emelia Björt Sigurjonsdottir, 0 3,50 8,400 11,900
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

42 353(1) Sara Sóley Jankovic, 0 3,50 8,400 11,900
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

44 408(1) Roosa Väisänen, 0 3,50 8,250 11,750
Oulun Pyrintö, FIN

45 391(1) Anna Løvås Holmen, 0 3,50 8,300 0,30 11,500
Nidaros Turn, NOR

46 368(1) Katrin Aradottir, 0 2,80 8,650 11,450
Grótta, ISL
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46 388(1) Oline Sneve Strand, 0 3,00 8,450 11,450
Nidaros Turn, NOR

48 392(1) Tyra Braderup, 0 2,80 8,500 11,300
Nidaros Turn, NOR

49 333(1) Serina Kvæsted, 0 2,80 8,350 11,150
Drammens turnforening, NOR

50 378(1) Paula Ebbersten, 0 2,00 9,000 11,000
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

50 372(1) Karolina Snot Georgsdottir, 0 2,80 8,200 11,000
Grótta, ISL

52 417(1) Susan Sadeharju, 0 2,40 8,800 0,30 10,900
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

52 371(1) Helena Solrun Oddsdottir Holt, 0 2,80 8,100 10,900
Grótta, ISL

52 396(1) Kajsa Nicolaisen Flock, 0 3,70 7,500 0,30 10,900
Oslo Turnforening, NOR

55 349(1) Embla Guðmundsdottir, 0 3,50 7,450 0,30 10,650
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

56 312(1) Sigrún Sigurjónsdóttir, 0 2,00 8,550 10,550
Ármann, ISL

57 376(1) Nadja Olsson, 0
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

57 419(1) Iida-Maria Vänni, 0
Tampereen Voimistelijat, FIN

57 367(1) Hildur Arnaldsdottir, 0
Grótta, ISL

57 303(1) Ida Rönningen, 0
All Star Gymnastics Stockholm, SWE

57 346(1) Margret Lea Kristinsdottir, 0
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL
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1 387(1) Edel Charlotte Eiken Fosse, 0 4,20 7,600 11,800
Nidaros Turn, NOR

2 337(1) Lilian Langenskiöld, 0 4,20 7,400 11,600
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN

3 339(1) Sara Loikas, 0 4,40 6,450 10,850
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN

4 415(1) Helmi Tuohimäki, 0 4,00 6,550 10,550
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

5 347(1) Vigdis Palmadottir, 0 3,60 6,900 10,500
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

6 404(1) Malla Montell, 0 2,70 7,700 10,400
Oulun Pyrintö, FIN

7 420(1) Nitta Nieminen, 0 4,30 6,050 10,350
Tampereen Voimistelijat, FIN

8 377(1) Erika Licke, 0 1,50 8,800 10,300
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

9 338(1) Enni Kettunen, 0 4,50 5,750 10,250
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN

10 419(1) Iida-Maria Vänni, 0 4,50 5,700 10,200
Tampereen Voimistelijat, FIN

11 341(1) Nilla Kaleva, 0 4,20 5,900 10,100
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN

12 376(1) Nadja Olsson, 0 1,10 8,750 9,850
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

13 405(1) Anna Jäväjä, 0 1,10 8,700 9,800
Oulun Pyrintö, FIN

14 379(1) Emilia Schmekel, 0 2,90 6,650 9,550
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

15 346(1) Margret Lea Kristinsdottir, 0 3,50 6,000 9,500
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

16 402(1) Ada Hautala, 0 4,30 5,150 9,450
Oulun Pyrintö, FIN

17 370(1) Soley Gudmundsdottir, 0 2,00 7,400 9,400
Grótta, ISL

18 386(1) Martine Arntzen Johnsen, 0 1,80 7,550 9,350
Nidaros Turn, NOR

18 416(1) Fanni Ruuhonen, 0 2,30 7,050 9,350
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

18 382(1) Viivi Nieminen, 0 2,30 7,050 9,350
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat, FIN

21 403(1) Saara Kokko, 0 2,10 7,200 9,300
Oulun Pyrintö, FIN

22 426(1) Maya Ståhl, 0 1,10 8,150 9,250
TGS Tidaholms gymnastiksällskap, SWE

23 391(1) Anna Løvås Holmen, 0 1,20 8,000 9,200
Nidaros Turn, NOR
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24 343(1) Ingrid Suominen, 0 1,90 7,250 9,150
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN

24 364(1) Cecilia Wrangdahl, 0 2,80 6,350 9,150
Stockholm Top Gymnastics, SWE

26 303(1) Ida Rönningen, 0 1,00 8,100 9,100
All Star Gymnastics Stockholm, SWE

26 349(1) Embla Guðmundsdottir, 0 1,10 8,000 9,100
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

28 369(1) Laufey Birna Johannsdottir, 0 2,70 6,300 9,000
Grótta, ISL

29 408(1) Roosa Väisänen, 0 1,20 7,750 8,950
Oulun Pyrintö, FIN

30 422(1) Meeriellen Sukari, 0 3,90 4,950 8,850
Tampereen Voimistelijat, FIN

31 406(1) Liila Kinnunen, 0 1,10 7,650 8,750
Oulun Pyrintö, FIN

32 366(1) Fjola Gudrun Vidarsdottir, 0 1,20 7,350 8,550
Grótta, ISL

33 334(1) Saara Mäkelä, 0 1,70 6,750 8,450
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN

34 390(1) Mathilde Sjøvik Olberg, 0 1,40 6,850 8,250
Nidaros Turn, NOR

35 302(1) Kristina Åhlin, 0 1,80 6,350 8,150
All Star Gymnastics Stockholm, SWE

36 333(1) Serina Kvæsted, 0 1,20 6,900 8,100
Drammens turnforening, NOR

37 388(1) Oline Sneve Strand, 0 1,50 6,550 8,050
Nidaros Turn, NOR

38 417(1) Susan Sadeharju, 0 1,10 6,900 8,000
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

39 352(1) Brynhildur Gígja Ingvarsdottir, 0 1,50 6,100 7,600
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

40 392(1) Tyra Braderup, 0 1,50 6,050 7,550
Nidaros Turn, NOR

41 396(1) Kajsa Nicolaisen Flock, 0 1,00 6,350 7,350
Oslo Turnforening, NOR

42 348(1) Emelia Björt Sigurjonsdottir, 0 1,50 5,800 7,300
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

43 378(1) Paula Ebbersten, 0 1,20 5,850 7,050
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

44 350(1) Gudrun Edda Min Hardardottir, 0 2,60 4,250 6,850
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

45 322(1) Valdís Brynjólfsdóttir, 0 1,10 5,100 6,200
Ármann, ISL

46 367(1) Hildur Arnaldsdottir, 0 1,00 4,700 5,700
Grótta, ISL
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47 353(1) Sara Sóley Jankovic, 0 1,00 7,400 4,00 4,400
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

48 325(1) Ingunn Ragnarsdóttir, 0 0,70 7,000 4,00 3,700
Ármann, ISL

49 323(1) Sunneva Guðnadóttir, 0 0,80 6,600 4,00 3,400
Ármann, ISL

50 312(1) Sigrún Sigurjónsdóttir, 0 0,80 6,250 4,00 3,050
Ármann, ISL

51 318(1) Matthildur Ásbergsdóttir, 0 0,70 5,900 4,00 2,600
Ármann, ISL

51 372(1) Karolina Snot Georgsdottir, 0 0,80 5,800 4,00 2,600
Grótta, ISL

53 307(1) Jenny Granholm, 0 0,90 5,650 4,00 2,550
Alppilan Salamat, FIN

54 316(1) Una Sigrún Zoega, 0 0,90 5,600 4,00 2,500
Ármann, ISL

55 313(1) Júlía Rafnsdóttir, 0 0,70 5,050 4,00 1,750
Ármann, ISL

56 317(1) Erna Nielsen Hlynsdóttir, 0 1,10 4,250 4,00 1,350
Ármann, ISL

57 311(1) Freyja Stefánsdóttir, 0 0,60 4,000 4,00 0,600
Ármann, ISL

58 371(1) Helena Solrun Oddsdottir Holt, 0
Grótta, ISL

58 389(1) Vilma Oline Aarflot Smestad, 0
Nidaros Turn, NOR

58 310(1) Alma Brynjólfsdóttir, 0
Ármann, ISL

58 368(1) Katrin Aradottir, 0
Grótta, ISL
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1 338(1) Enni Kettunen, 0 4,10 8,050 12,150
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN

2 402(1) Ada Hautala, 0 4,90 6,900 11,800
Oulun Pyrintö, FIN

3 376(1) Nadja Olsson, 0 4,60 6,950 11,550
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

4 406(1) Liila Kinnunen, 0 3,90 7,550 11,450
Oulun Pyrintö, FIN

4 337(1) Lilian Langenskiöld, 0 4,10 7,350 11,450
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN

6 382(1) Viivi Nieminen, 0 4,20 7,200 11,400
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat, FIN

7 403(1) Saara Kokko, 0 4,10 7,250 11,350
Oulun Pyrintö, FIN

8 415(1) Helmi Tuohimäki, 0 3,60 7,700 11,300
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

9 348(1) Emelia Björt Sigurjonsdottir, 0 3,10 7,650 10,750
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

9 390(1) Mathilde Sjøvik Olberg, 0 3,20 7,550 10,750
Nidaros Turn, NOR

9 391(1) Anna Løvås Holmen, 0 3,90 6,850 10,750
Nidaros Turn, NOR

12 303(1) Ida Rönningen, 0 3,00 7,700 10,700
All Star Gymnastics Stockholm, SWE

13 426(1) Maya Ståhl, 0 3,10 7,450 0,10 10,450
TGS Tidaholms gymnastiksällskap, SWE

13 322(1) Valdís Brynjólfsdóttir, 0 3,00 7,450 10,450
Ármann, ISL

13 408(1) Roosa Väisänen, 0 4,20 6,250 10,450
Oulun Pyrintö, FIN

16 318(1) Matthildur Ásbergsdóttir, 0 3,00 7,350 10,350
Ármann, ISL

16 386(1) Martine Arntzen Johnsen, 0 3,50 6,850 10,350
Nidaros Turn, NOR

16 420(1) Nitta Nieminen, 0 4,20 6,150 10,350
Tampereen Voimistelijat, FIN

19 419(1) Iida-Maria Vänni, 0 4,20 6,100 10,300
Tampereen Voimistelijat, FIN

20 405(1) Anna Jäväjä, 0 3,90 6,350 10,250
Oulun Pyrintö, FIN

21 379(1) Emilia Schmekel, 0 3,80 6,300 10,100
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

22 416(1) Fanni Ruuhonen, 0 3,60 6,450 10,050
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

23 388(1) Oline Sneve Strand, 0 3,10 6,850 9,950
Nidaros Turn, NOR

Mälarcupen 2017
3-5 November 2017

Åkeshov, Sweden

Event result WAG Junior

Pl # Name D E Pen Points

Beam

sporteventsystems.se Created: 2017-11-05 04:18:30 Page 10 / 15



24 307(1) Jenny Granholm, 0 2,70 7,100 9,800
Alppilan Salamat, FIN

25 346(1) Margret Lea Kristinsdottir, 0 4,70 5,150 0,10 9,750
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

26 422(1) Meeriellen Sukari, 0 3,00 6,700 9,700
Tampereen Voimistelijat, FIN

26 343(1) Ingrid Suominen, 0 4,00 5,700 9,700
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN

28 378(1) Paula Ebbersten, 0 3,20 6,400 9,600
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

29 369(1) Laufey Birna Johannsdottir, 0 4,30 5,150 9,450
Grótta, ISL

30 404(1) Malla Montell, 0 4,20 5,100 9,300
Oulun Pyrintö, FIN

31 364(1) Cecilia Wrangdahl, 0 4,30 4,950 9,250
Stockholm Top Gymnastics, SWE

31 350(1) Gudrun Edda Min Hardardottir, 0 4,50 4,750 9,250
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

33 417(1) Susan Sadeharju, 0 3,20 6,000 9,200
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

33 387(1) Edel Charlotte Eiken Fosse, 0 4,70 4,500 9,200
Nidaros Turn, NOR

35 392(1) Tyra Braderup, 0 2,60 6,550 9,150
Nidaros Turn, NOR

35 366(1) Fjola Gudrun Vidarsdottir, 0 3,50 5,650 9,150
Grótta, ISL

37 311(1) Freyja Stefánsdóttir, 0 2,40 6,700 9,100
Ármann, ISL

37 341(1) Nilla Kaleva, 0 4,10 5,000 9,100
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN

39 370(1) Soley Gudmundsdottir, 0 4,20 4,850 9,050
Grótta, ISL

40 313(1) Júlía Rafnsdóttir, 0 2,90 6,100 9,000
Ármann, ISL

41 334(1) Saara Mäkelä, 0 3,30 5,650 8,950
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN

41 339(1) Sara Loikas, 0 4,50 4,550 0,10 8,950
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN

43 317(1) Erna Nielsen Hlynsdóttir, 0 2,90 6,050 0,10 8,850
Ármann, ISL

44 333(1) Serina Kvæsted, 0 3,20 5,550 8,750
Drammens turnforening, NOR

45 323(1) Sunneva Guðnadóttir, 0 2,90 5,800 8,700
Ármann, ISL

46 377(1) Erika Licke, 0 3,90 4,600 8,500
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE
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47 316(1) Una Sigrún Zoega, 0 3,00 5,450 8,450
Ármann, ISL

47 347(1) Vigdis Palmadottir, 0 4,40 4,050 8,450
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

49 371(1) Helena Solrun Oddsdottir Holt, 0 2,90 5,500 8,400
Grótta, ISL

49 302(1) Kristina Åhlin, 0 3,20 5,200 8,400
All Star Gymnastics Stockholm, SWE

51 353(1) Sara Sóley Jankovic, 0 3,20 5,150 8,350
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

51 349(1) Embla Guðmundsdottir, 0 3,90 4,550 0,10 8,350
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

53 310(1) Alma Brynjólfsdóttir, 0 3,00 5,100 8,100
Ármann, ISL

54 312(1) Sigrún Sigurjónsdóttir, 0 3,00 4,800 7,800
Ármann, ISL

54 325(1) Ingunn Ragnarsdóttir, 0 4,00 3,900 0,10 7,800
Ármann, ISL

56 372(1) Karolina Snot Georgsdottir, 0 3,00 4,450 7,450
Grótta, ISL

57 367(1) Hildur Arnaldsdottir, 0 3,30 3,600 0,10 6,800
Grótta, ISL

58 396(1) Kajsa Nicolaisen Flock, 0 2,50 3,200 5,700
Oslo Turnforening, NOR

59 389(1) Vilma Oline Aarflot Smestad, 0
Nidaros Turn, NOR

59 368(1) Katrin Aradottir, 0
Grótta, ISL

59 352(1) Brynhildur Gígja Ingvarsdottir, 0
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL
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1 387(1) Edel Charlotte Eiken Fosse, 0 4,40 8,450 0,10 12,750
Nidaros Turn, NOR

2 341(1) Nilla Kaleva, 0 4,20 8,450 12,650
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN

3 347(1) Vigdis Palmadottir, 0 4,20 8,600 0,30 12,500
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

3 338(1) Enni Kettunen, 0 4,10 8,500 0,10 12,500
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN

5 379(1) Emilia Schmekel, 0 3,80 8,750 0,10 12,450
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

5 405(1) Anna Jäväjä, 0 3,90 8,550 12,450
Oulun Pyrintö, FIN

7 415(1) Helmi Tuohimäki, 0 4,10 8,250 12,350
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

8 337(1) Lilian Langenskiöld, 0 4,20 8,300 0,30 12,200
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN

9 420(1) Nitta Nieminen, 0 4,10 8,150 0,10 12,150
Tampereen Voimistelijat, FIN

10 376(1) Nadja Olsson, 0 3,30 8,800 12,100
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

11 404(1) Malla Montell, 0 3,40 8,650 12,050
Oulun Pyrintö, FIN

12 386(1) Martine Arntzen Johnsen, 0 4,00 8,000 12,000
Nidaros Turn, NOR

13 382(1) Viivi Nieminen, 0 4,10 7,850 11,950
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat, FIN

14 348(1) Emelia Björt Sigurjonsdottir, 0 3,50 8,400 11,900
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

15 402(1) Ada Hautala, 0 4,20 7,600 11,800
Oulun Pyrintö, FIN

16 377(1) Erika Licke, 0 3,90 7,850 11,750
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

17 390(1) Mathilde Sjøvik Olberg, 0 3,90 7,750 11,650
Nidaros Turn, NOR

18 406(1) Liila Kinnunen, 0 3,30 8,250 11,550
Oulun Pyrintö, FIN

19 325(1) Ingunn Ragnarsdóttir, 0 3,60 7,800 11,400
Ármann, ISL

20 370(1) Soley Gudmundsdottir, 0 3,30 8,000 11,300
Grótta, ISL

21 403(1) Saara Kokko, 0 4,10 7,400 0,30 11,200
Oulun Pyrintö, FIN

22 426(1) Maya Ståhl, 0 3,30 7,850 11,150
TGS Tidaholms gymnastiksällskap, SWE

22 408(1) Roosa Väisänen, 0 3,40 7,750 11,150
Oulun Pyrintö, FIN
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22 302(1) Kristina Åhlin, 0 3,40 7,750 11,150
All Star Gymnastics Stockholm, SWE

22 350(1) Gudrun Edda Min Hardardottir, 0 4,10 7,050 11,150
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

26 307(1) Jenny Granholm, 0 3,00 8,050 11,050
Alppilan Salamat, FIN

27 417(1) Susan Sadeharju, 0 2,80 8,200 11,000
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

27 389(1) Vilma Oline Aarflot Smestad, 0 3,30 7,800 0,10 11,000
Nidaros Turn, NOR

29 391(1) Anna Løvås Holmen, 0 3,20 7,750 10,950
Nidaros Turn, NOR

29 369(1) Laufey Birna Johannsdottir, 0 3,20 7,750 10,950
Grótta, ISL

31 366(1) Fjola Gudrun Vidarsdottir, 0 3,30 7,600 10,900
Grótta, ISL

32 364(1) Cecilia Wrangdahl, 0 4,20 6,650 10,850
Stockholm Top Gymnastics, SWE

33 378(1) Paula Ebbersten, 0 2,90 7,900 10,800
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

34 349(1) Embla Guðmundsdottir, 0 3,40 7,350 10,750
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

35 396(1) Kajsa Nicolaisen Flock, 0 3,20 7,450 10,650
Oslo Turnforening, NOR

36 388(1) Oline Sneve Strand, 0 2,70 7,900 10,600
Nidaros Turn, NOR

37 392(1) Tyra Braderup, 0 3,10 7,450 10,550
Nidaros Turn, NOR

37 353(1) Sara Sóley Jankovic, 0 3,40 7,350 0,20 10,550
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

37 339(1) Sara Loikas, 0 4,10 6,450 10,550
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN

40 334(1) Saara Mäkelä, 0 3,20 7,300 10,500
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN

41 416(1) Fanni Ruuhonen, 0 4,00 6,650 0,30 10,350
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

42 422(1) Meeriellen Sukari, 0 3,40 6,850 10,250
Tampereen Voimistelijat, FIN

43 311(1) Freyja Stefánsdóttir, 0 2,90 7,250 10,150
Ármann, ISL

44 372(1) Karolina Snot Georgsdottir, 0 2,60 7,500 10,100
Grótta, ISL

44 367(1) Hildur Arnaldsdottir, 0 3,20 6,900 10,100
Grótta, ISL

46 313(1) Júlía Rafnsdóttir, 0 2,50 7,450 9,950
Ármann, ISL
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46 317(1) Erna Nielsen Hlynsdóttir, 0 2,80 7,150 9,950
Ármann, ISL

46 368(1) Katrin Aradottir, 0 3,10 6,850 9,950
Grótta, ISL

46 352(1) Brynhildur Gígja Ingvarsdottir, 0 4,10 5,950 0,10 9,950
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

50 333(1) Serina Kvæsted, 0 3,00 6,600 9,600
Drammens turnforening, NOR

51 310(1) Alma Brynjólfsdóttir, 0 3,00 6,550 9,550
Ármann, ISL

52 343(1) Ingrid Suominen, 0 4,00 6,150 0,70 9,450
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN

53 312(1) Sigrún Sigurjónsdóttir, 0 2,30 7,100 9,400
Ármann, ISL

54 322(1) Valdís Brynjólfsdóttir, 0 2,30 7,050 9,350
Ármann, ISL

54 323(1) Sunneva Guðnadóttir, 0 3,00 6,350 9,350
Ármann, ISL

56 316(1) Una Sigrún Zoega, 0 2,10 7,100 9,200
Ármann, ISL

57 318(1) Matthildur Ásbergsdóttir, 0 2,00 7,100 9,100
Ármann, ISL

58 371(1) Helena Solrun Oddsdottir Holt, 0 1,80 5,150 6,950
Grótta, ISL

59 419(1) Iida-Maria Vänni, 0
Tampereen Voimistelijat, FIN

59 346(1) Margret Lea Kristinsdottir, 0
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

59 303(1) Ida Rönningen, 0
All Star Gymnastics Stockholm, SWE
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1 305(1) Marcela Torres, 0 13,800 11,650 12,650 13,250 51,350
All Star Gymnastics Stockholm

2 413(1) Sofia Ramzan, 0 12,150 10,500 11,950 13,050 47,650
Scottish Gymnastics Association

3 411(1) Megan Morrison, 0 12,100 9,550 11,900 12,100 45,650
Scottish Gymnastics Association

4 412(1) Caitlin Lochhead, 0 12,500 9,500 11,000 12,350 45,350
Scottish Gymnastics Association

5 418(1) Wilma Malin, 0 12,300 10,200 10,300 12,150 44,950
Tampereen Voimistelijat

6 336(1) Anna Salmi, 0 11,950 9,200 10,200 12,150 43,500
Espoon Telinetaiturit

7 425(1) Tova Jönsson, 0 11,650 8,150 10,800 11,800 42,400
TGS Tidaholms gymnastiksällskap

8 314(1) Sigrún Margrét Sigurðardóttir, 0 12,350 8,150 10,600 11,150 42,250
Ármann

9 424(1) Maja Sandfridsson, 0 12,350 8,400 10,400 10,450 41,600
TGS Tidaholms gymnastiksällskap

10 393(1) Ella Hegna Eggen, 0 11,450 8,700 9,800 10,950 40,900
Oslo Turnforening

11 380(1) Anna Norén, 0 13,150 6,500 9,100 12,050 40,800
Hammarbygymnasterna

12 306(1) Hennie Martinsdottir, 0 12,250 8,200 8,800 11,050 40,300
All Star Gymnastics Stockholm

13 407(1) Meri Heikura, 0 11,000 8,600 9,700 10,350 39,650
Oulun Pyrintö

14 394(1) Karoline Odseid Bjerk, 0 12,550 5,100 10,100 11,750 39,500
Oslo Turnforening

15 354(1) Moa Henriksson, 0 10,850 9,100 8,050 11,450 39,450
GF Nikegymnasterna

16 383(1) Joanna Wallinheimo, 0 12,150 6,250 9,600 11,350 39,350
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat

17 342(1) Inka Mäkinen, 0 12,150 7,550 8,200 10,650 38,550
Espoon Telinetaiturit

18 335(1) Lotta Pietilä, 0 10,600 8,200 8,750 10,950 38,500
Espoon Telinetaiturit

19 375(1) Sofia Malmgren, 0 12,700 10,550 12,800 36,050
Hammarbygymnasterna

20 381(1) Matilda Forss, 0 12,050 10,200 12,050 34,300
Helsingfors Gymnastikklubb

21 344(1) Marja Björkbacka, 0 11,600 10,550 11,000 33,150
Espoon Telinetaiturit

22 309(1) Lina Lundmark, 0 11,000 1,150 8,150 10,650 30,950
Alppilan Salamat

23 340(1) Tira Kuitunen, 0 10,750 11,450 22,200
Espoon Telinetaiturit
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24 315(1) Ingibjörg Axelsdóttir, 0 12,350 9,500 21,850
Ármann

25 351(1) Helga Maria Sigurdardottir, 0 9,550 8,900 18,450
Fimleikafelagid Björk



1 305(1) Marcela Torres, 0 4,80 9,000 13,800
All Star Gymnastics Stockholm, SWE 4,40 8,000 12,400 13,100

2 418(1) Wilma Malin, 0 4,60 7,700 12,300
Tampereen Voimistelijat, FIN 4,20 8,850 13,050 12,675

3 394(1) Karoline Odseid Bjerk, 0 3,50 9,050 12,550
Oslo Turnforening, NOR 3,50 8,700 12,200 12,375

4 314(1) Sigrún Margrét Sigurðardóttir, 0 3,50 8,850 12,350
Ármann, ISL 3,50 8,850 12,350 12,350

5 424(1) Maja Sandfridsson, 0 3,70 8,650 12,350
TGS Tidaholms gymnastiksällskap, SWE 3,30 8,600 11,900 12,125

5 381(1) Matilda Forss, 0 3,30 8,750 12,050
Helsingfors Gymnastikklubb, FIN 3,70 8,500 12,200 12,125

7 336(1) Anna Salmi, 0 3,50 8,450 11,950
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN 3,50 8,700 12,200 12,075

8 342(1) Inka Mäkinen, 0 3,70 8,550 0,10 12,150
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN 4,00 7,900 11,900 12,025

9 315(1) Ingibjörg Axelsdóttir, 0 3,70 8,650 12,350
Ármann, ISL 4,00 7,600 11,600 11,975

10 306(1) Hennie Martinsdottir, 0 3,70 8,550 12,250
All Star Gymnastics Stockholm, SWE 2,00 8,850 10,850 11,550

11 407(1) Meri Heikura, 0 3,50 7,800 0,30 11,000
Oulun Pyrintö, FIN 3,50 8,050 11,550 11,275

12 380(1) Anna Norén, 0 4,00 9,150 13,150
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

13 375(1) Sofia Malmgren, 0 4,00 8,700 12,700
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

14 412(1) Caitlin Lochhead, 0 3,70 8,800 12,500
Scottish Gymnastics Association, GBR

15 413(1) Sofia Ramzan, 0 3,50 8,650 12,150
Scottish Gymnastics Association, GBR

15 383(1) Joanna Wallinheimo, 0 3,70 8,450 12,150
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat, FIN

17 411(1) Megan Morrison, 0 3,70 8,400 12,100
Scottish Gymnastics Association, GBR

18 425(1) Tova Jönsson, 0 4,00 7,750 0,10 11,650
TGS Tidaholms gymnastiksällskap, SWE

19 344(1) Marja Björkbacka, 0 3,70 7,900 11,600
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN

20 393(1) Ella Hegna Eggen, 0 3,00 8,450 11,450
Oslo Turnforening, NOR

21 309(1) Lina Lundmark, 0 3,50 7,600 0,10 11,000
Alppilan Salamat, FIN

22 354(1) Moa Henriksson, 0 2,00 8,850 10,850
GF Nikegymnasterna, SWE

23 335(1) Lotta Pietilä, 0 3,70 7,200 0,30 10,600
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN
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24 351(1) Helga Maria Sigurdardottir, 0
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

24 340(1) Tira Kuitunen, 0
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN
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1 305(1) Marcela Torres, 0 3,50 8,150 11,650
All Star Gymnastics Stockholm, SWE

2 340(1) Tira Kuitunen, 0 4,20 6,550 10,750
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN

3 413(1) Sofia Ramzan, 0 4,40 6,100 10,500
Scottish Gymnastics Association, GBR

4 418(1) Wilma Malin, 0 4,30 5,900 10,200
Tampereen Voimistelijat, FIN

5 411(1) Megan Morrison, 0 1,10 8,450 9,550
Scottish Gymnastics Association, GBR

5 351(1) Helga Maria Sigurdardottir, 0 2,10 7,450 9,550
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

7 412(1) Caitlin Lochhead, 0 3,00 6,500 9,500
Scottish Gymnastics Association, GBR

8 336(1) Anna Salmi, 0 2,10 7,100 9,200
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN

9 354(1) Moa Henriksson, 0 2,60 6,500 9,100
GF Nikegymnasterna, SWE

10 393(1) Ella Hegna Eggen, 0 1,10 7,600 8,700
Oslo Turnforening, NOR

11 407(1) Meri Heikura, 0 1,40 7,200 8,600
Oulun Pyrintö, FIN

12 424(1) Maja Sandfridsson, 0 1,40 7,000 8,400
TGS Tidaholms gymnastiksällskap, SWE

13 335(1) Lotta Pietilä, 0 1,60 6,600 8,200
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN

13 306(1) Hennie Martinsdottir, 0 1,80 6,400 8,200
All Star Gymnastics Stockholm, SWE

15 425(1) Tova Jönsson, 0 1,90 6,250 8,150
TGS Tidaholms gymnastiksällskap, SWE

15 314(1) Sigrún Margrét Sigurðardóttir, 0 3,00 5,150 8,150
Ármann, ISL

17 342(1) Inka Mäkinen, 0 2,50 5,050 7,550
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN

18 380(1) Anna Norén, 0 1,00 6,000 0,50 6,500
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

19 383(1) Joanna Wallinheimo, 0 1,30 4,950 6,250
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat, FIN

20 394(1) Karoline Odseid Bjerk, 0 2,10 3,000 5,100
Oslo Turnforening, NOR

21 309(1) Lina Lundmark, 0 0,60 4,550 4,00 1,150
Alppilan Salamat, FIN

22 375(1) Sofia Malmgren, 0
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

22 381(1) Matilda Forss, 0
Helsingfors Gymnastikklubb, FIN
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22 315(1) Ingibjörg Axelsdóttir, 0
Ármann, ISL

22 344(1) Marja Björkbacka, 0
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN
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1 305(1) Marcela Torres, 0 5,00 7,650 12,650
All Star Gymnastics Stockholm, SWE

2 413(1) Sofia Ramzan, 0 4,50 7,450 11,950
Scottish Gymnastics Association, GBR

3 411(1) Megan Morrison, 0 3,70 8,200 11,900
Scottish Gymnastics Association, GBR

4 340(1) Tira Kuitunen, 0 4,00 7,450 11,450
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN

5 412(1) Caitlin Lochhead, 0 4,30 6,700 11,000
Scottish Gymnastics Association, GBR

6 425(1) Tova Jönsson, 0 3,80 7,000 10,800
TGS Tidaholms gymnastiksällskap, SWE

7 314(1) Sigrún Margrét Sigurðardóttir, 0 4,70 5,900 10,600
Ármann, ISL

8 344(1) Marja Björkbacka, 0 4,00 6,550 10,550
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN

8 375(1) Sofia Malmgren, 0 4,50 6,050 10,550
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

10 424(1) Maja Sandfridsson, 0 3,00 7,400 10,400
TGS Tidaholms gymnastiksällskap, SWE

11 418(1) Wilma Malin, 0 3,10 7,200 10,300
Tampereen Voimistelijat, FIN

12 381(1) Matilda Forss, 0 3,00 7,200 10,200
Helsingfors Gymnastikklubb, FIN

12 336(1) Anna Salmi, 0 4,20 6,000 10,200
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN

14 394(1) Karoline Odseid Bjerk, 0 4,50 5,600 10,100
Oslo Turnforening, NOR

15 393(1) Ella Hegna Eggen, 0 3,60 6,200 9,800
Oslo Turnforening, NOR

16 407(1) Meri Heikura, 0 3,00 6,700 9,700
Oulun Pyrintö, FIN

17 383(1) Joanna Wallinheimo, 0 3,60 6,000 9,600
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat, FIN

18 380(1) Anna Norén, 0 3,50 5,600 9,100
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

19 351(1) Helga Maria Sigurdardottir, 0 3,90 5,000 8,900
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

20 306(1) Hennie Martinsdottir, 0 2,80 6,000 8,800
All Star Gymnastics Stockholm, SWE

21 335(1) Lotta Pietilä, 0 3,40 5,350 8,750
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN

22 342(1) Inka Mäkinen, 0 3,80 4,500 0,10 8,200
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN

23 309(1) Lina Lundmark, 0 2,40 5,850 0,10 8,150
Alppilan Salamat, FIN
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24 354(1) Moa Henriksson, 0 3,40 4,650 8,050
GF Nikegymnasterna, SWE

25 315(1) Ingibjörg Axelsdóttir, 0
Ármann, ISL
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1 305(1) Marcela Torres, 0 4,40 8,850 13,250
All Star Gymnastics Stockholm, SWE

2 413(1) Sofia Ramzan, 0 4,20 8,850 13,050
Scottish Gymnastics Association, GBR

3 375(1) Sofia Malmgren, 0 4,00 8,800 12,800
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

4 412(1) Caitlin Lochhead, 0 4,70 7,950 0,30 12,350
Scottish Gymnastics Association, GBR

5 418(1) Wilma Malin, 0 4,00 8,150 12,150
Tampereen Voimistelijat, FIN

5 336(1) Anna Salmi, 0 4,10 8,050 12,150
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN

7 411(1) Megan Morrison, 0 4,00 8,100 12,100
Scottish Gymnastics Association, GBR

8 381(1) Matilda Forss, 0 4,00 8,150 0,10 12,050
Helsingfors Gymnastikklubb, FIN

8 380(1) Anna Norén, 0 3,90 8,150 12,050
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

10 425(1) Tova Jönsson, 0 3,40 8,400 11,800
TGS Tidaholms gymnastiksällskap, SWE

11 394(1) Karoline Odseid Bjerk, 0 3,70 8,150 0,10 11,750
Oslo Turnforening, NOR

12 354(1) Moa Henriksson, 0 3,40 8,150 0,10 11,450
GF Nikegymnasterna, SWE

13 383(1) Joanna Wallinheimo, 0 3,10 8,250 11,350
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat, FIN

14 314(1) Sigrún Margrét Sigurðardóttir, 0 4,10 7,050 11,150
Ármann, ISL

15 306(1) Hennie Martinsdottir, 0 3,40 7,650 11,050
All Star Gymnastics Stockholm, SWE

16 344(1) Marja Björkbacka, 0 4,20 7,100 0,30 11,000
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN

17 393(1) Ella Hegna Eggen, 0 3,30 7,650 10,950
Oslo Turnforening, NOR

17 335(1) Lotta Pietilä, 0 4,00 6,950 10,950
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN

19 309(1) Lina Lundmark, 0 2,40 8,250 10,650
Alppilan Salamat, FIN

19 342(1) Inka Mäkinen, 0 3,60 7,150 0,10 10,650
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN

21 424(1) Maja Sandfridsson, 0 3,40 7,350 0,30 10,450
TGS Tidaholms gymnastiksällskap, SWE

22 407(1) Meri Heikura, 0 4,00 6,950 0,60 10,350
Oulun Pyrintö, FIN

23 315(1) Ingibjörg Axelsdóttir, 0 2,60 6,900 9,500
Ármann, ISL
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24 351(1) Helga Maria Sigurdardottir, 0
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

24 340(1) Tira Kuitunen, 0
Espoon Telinetaiturit, FIN
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